
www.troax.com

Machine
guarding

Follow me

Kit  36906190

A
rt no

: 88756190 ver. 02       P
rint no

: 201904-3846-E
N

Kit for
switch no. 2



Bag for kit 6190 88696190

Kit for switch no.2 36906190 Fits switches 

7

5 mm13 4 mm 8

 Euchner TZ1R *

*Not included in kit

 Telemecanique XCS-E *

x1 x1

x2
M5x45

x2
M5x25

x1
M5x45

x1
M5x25

x5
M5

x5
M5

x6
4,2x13

M8x35
x1

M8
x1

4,8x14
x2

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
61

90
 v

er
. 0

2 

Kit 36906190 www.troax.com2/6



1

Bag for kit 6190

2

 Telemecanique XCS-E  Euchner TZ1R

M5x45M5M5

 84 mm

 Telemecanique XCS-E  Euchner TZ1R

A
rt no

: 88756190 ver. 02 

Kit 36906190www.troax.com 3/6



3

Bag for               
kit 6190

4

 Telemecanique XCS-E  Euchner TZ1R

4,2x13

Bag for           
kit 6180

M5x25

M5

M5

 Telemecanique XCS-E  Euchner TZ1R

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
61

90
 v

er
. 0

2 

Kit 36906190 www.troax.com4/6



Bag for               
kit 6190

4,2x13

5

6

Bag for kit 6190

 Telemecanique XCS-E  Euchner TZ1R

 8

M5x25 M5M5

A
rt no

: 88756190 ver. 02 

Kit 36906190www.troax.com 5/6



Bag for kit 6190

7  Telemecanique XCS-E  Euchner TZ1R

M5x45

 8

M5M5

Bag for           
kit 6180

4,8x14

8 9

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
61

90
 v

er
. 0

2 

Kit 36906190 www.troax.com6/6


